Warrant #16 8/23/2022
A/P Total $622,323.05
A/P Supplemental $11,957.40
Gross Payroll Total (1 report) $451,476.15
Employer portion expenses/taxes (1 report) $105,913.61
PY Supplemental

Total Warrant $1,191,670.21

Approved - Board Treasurer

Date

Attest - Board Secretary

Date







Palatine
Park

District Palatine Park District

Vendor Name Payable Number

Bank Code: APBNK — Account Payable Bank Code
Vendor: 01305 - ABSOLUTE SERVICE INC
ABSOLUTE SERVICE INC VFD May '22

Vendor: 01307 - ABSOLUTE VENDING SERVICE, INC.
ABSOLUTE VENDING SERVICE, 118999

Vendor: 100130 - Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc

Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc~ S01013115
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc ~ S01024315
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc ~ $01029087

Vendor: 100892 - Altorfer Inc
Altorfer Inc 56C033581

Vendor: 04754 - ANDEX CO.

ANDEX CO. 25858511
ANDEX CO. 25858517
ANDEX CO. 25858518
ANDEX CO. 25858519
ANDEX CO. 25861243
ANDEX CO. 25861264

Vendor: 05225 - AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, INC.
AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, IN  141884-IN
AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, IN  141886-IN
AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, IN  141887-IN

Post Date

08/18/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022

Vendor: 05290 - ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTING GROUP

ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTING C22-286

Vendor: 09117 - BASELINE YOUTH SPORTS, INC
BASELINE YOUTH SPORTS, INC 2022 July

BASELINE YOUTH SPORTS, INC 2022 July

Vendor: 100357 - Blu Petroleum, Inc

Blu Petroleum, Inc 99868-IN

Blu Petroleum, Inc 9997-IN

Vendor: 102201 - Blue Fox Cleaning Service
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2022-008
Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2022-008

Blue Fox Cleaning Service PPD2022-008

8/19/2022 9:31:49 AM

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022

Final Warrant #16 of 2022
By Bank Code

Payment Dates 8/10/2022 - 8/23/2022

Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Emergency VFD Replacement 09-000-00903-6411-000 7,614.00
a2 ——
Vendor 01305 - ABSOLUTE SERVICE INC Total: 7,614.00
Office supplies Parks 01-012-00000-5301-000 35261
Vendor 01307 - ABSOLUTE VENDING SERVICE, INC. Total: 352.61
Herbicide PHGC 02-510-81200-5320-000 302.00
Herbicide for tree wells - PHG 02-510-81200-5320-000 357.00
Chemicals PHGC 02-510-81200-5320-000 _1212.00
Vendor 100130 - Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc Total: 1,871.00
Parts skid steer repair 01-012-00000-5352-000 _1e8.74
Vendor 100892 - Altorfer Inc Total: 168.74
Pest Controll - CC 02-501-00000-5231-301 58.51
Pest Controll - Clayson House 02-500-00000-5251-000 68.63
Pest Controll - Eagle 02-500-00000-5251-427 42.05
Pest Control BW 02-501-00000-5251-051 40.82
Pest controll - Parkside 02-500-00000-5251-237 36.75
Pest Controll - Maple 02-500-00000-5251-647 nn
Vendor 04754 - ANDEX CO. Total: 269.47
Chemicals BW pool Aug '22 02-580-00000-5328-058 2,092.86
Chemicals - Eagle - Aug '22 02-580-00000-5328-428 788.70
Chemical FAC Aug '22 02-580-00000-5328-238 ~ 63495
Vendor 05225 - AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES, INC. Total: 3,516.51
Gym game line drawings - CC  02-500-00000-5226-000 WWMILOO_QQO
Vendor 05290 - ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTING GROUP Total: 1,000.00
Softball umpires - 53 games 02-210-26110-5200-000 1,044.00
July 2022
Softball umpires - 53 games 02-210-26120-5200-000 864.00
July 2022 e
Vendor 09117 - BASELINE YOUTH SPORTS, INC Total: 1,908.00
Gas Products-359.6 GalO-  02-510-81900-5321-000 1,382.89
ProShop
Gas Products - 538.1 Gal D, 02-510-81200-5321-000 4,272.26

607.7 Gal O - Maint

Vendor 100357 - Blu Petroleum, Inc Total: ‘

Contractual cleaning August
2022
Contractual cleaning August
2022
Contractual cleaning August
2022

02-500-00000-5267-000 312.50
02-500-00000-5267-237 381.94
02-500-00000-5267-427 381.95
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Final Warrant #16 of 2022
Vendor Name

Blue Fox Cleaning Service
Blue Fox Cleaning Service
Blue Fox Cleaning Service

Blue Fox Cleaning Service

Payable Number
PPD2022-008

PPD2022-008

PPD2022-008

PPD2022-008

Vendor: 100754 - BLUESKY IRRIGATION, INC.

BLUESKY IRRIGATION, INC.
BLUESKY IRRIGATION, INC.

1135
2022-120-02

Vendor: 18350 - CHICAGO DISTRICT GOLF ASSN.

CHICAGO DISTRICT GOLF ASS

1153

Vendor: 18950 - CHICAGOLAND OFFICIALS SERVICE
CHICAGOLAND OFFICIALS SER 0659

CHICAGOLAND OFFICIALS SER 690
CHICAGOLAND OFFICIALS SER 691

Vendor: 84935 - CHRISTEON THIELSEN

CHRISTEON THIELSEN

772022

Vendor: 19462 - CINTAS CORPORATION #22

CINTAS CORPORATION #22

CINTAS CORPORATION #22

4126954420

4127634465

Vendor: 19750 - CITY OF ROLLING MEADOWS

CITY OF ROLLING MEADOWS

187472

Post Date

08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

Vendor: 102410 - Common Sense Turf Management Inc

Common Sense Turf Manage

22-209

08/23/2022

Vendor: 101707 - De Lage Landen Financial Services, Inc
De Lage Landen Financial Serv 77154686

De Lage Landen Financial Serv 77186529

Vendor: 24990 - DEFRANCO PLUMBING, INC.

DEFRANCO PLUMBING, INC.

31327

Vendor: 102407 - Elise Kruska

Elise Kruska

Summer 2022

Vendor: 27143 - EVP ACADEMIES, LLC

EVP ACADEMIES, LLC

8/19/2022 9:31:49 AM

2194

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

07/28/2022

Payment Dates: 8/10/2022 - 8/23/2022

Description (ltem) Account Number

Contractual cleaning August
2022
Contractual cleaning August
2022
Contractual cleaning August
2022
Contractual cleaning August
2022

02-500-00000-5267-647

02-501-00000-5267-301

02-510-81200-5251-000

02-904-99040-5200-090

Vendor 102201 - Blue Fox Cleaning Service Total:

Irrigation repair - Ost Park
Irrigation repairs - Ham Park

01-012-00000-5248-000
01-012-00000-5248-000

Vendor 100754 - BLUESKY IRRIGATION, INC. Total:

Advertising PHGC 02-510-81100-5218-000

Vendor 18350 - CHICAGO DISTRICT GOLF ASSN. Total:

Umpires - Pohl Tournament,
20 hrs

Umpire July 22 18 hours
Umpire fees - Colt - 7/5-
8/5/22 - 25 hours

19-963-90000-5200-000

02-210-26130-5200-000
19-963-90000-5200-000

Vendor 18950 - CHICAGOLAND OFFICIALS SERVICE Total:

Golf lift annual inspection -
PHGC

02-510-81200-5251-000

Vendor 84935 - CHRISTEON THIELSEN Total:

Mops, towels, mats, soap - 02-501-00000-5251-451
Falcon

Mops & Runners - BW 02-501-00000-5251-051

Vendor 19462 - CINTAS CORPORATION #22 Total:

6/1-6/30/22 water fountain
Cottonwood

01-012-00000-5232-000

Vendor 19750 - CITY OF ROLLING MEADOWS Total:

Spray application greens &
tees 8/11/22 PHGC

02-510-81200-5299-000

Vendor 102410 - Common Sense Turf Management Inc Total:

CC Work room Copier Rental ~ 02-501-00000-5209-301
9/1-9/30/22

CC Reg Copier Rental 01-009-00000-5201-000

Vendor 101707 - De Lage Landen Financial Services, Inc Total:

Quote/Inspection for water
line PHGC

02-510-81200-5251-000

Vendor 24990 - DEFRANCO PLUMBING, INC. Total:

Marketing Photography June- 01-026-00000-5111-000
Aug 22

Vendor 102407 - Elise Kruska Total:

EVP July 2022 02-211-26925-5200-000

Vendor 27143 - EVP ACADEMIES, LLC Total:

Amount

381.94
1,651.66
104.17
479.17

73,603.33

1,135.00
2,245.00
3,380.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,485.00

1,419.50
1,873.00

"4,777.50

180.00

180.00

185.54

1,500.00

71,500.00

313.99

2,841.30
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Final Warrant #16 of 2022 Payment Dates: 8/10/2022 - 8/23/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Vendor: 100670 - FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6651 08/23/2022 CR-HALOGEN SUPPLY- 02-580-00000-5352-428 -1,175.60
CANCELLED CHARGE-EAGLE
POOL

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6710 08/23/2022 M13 INC-MATT'S BUSINESS 01-021-00000-5301-000 22.41
CARDS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6713 08/23/2022 VERMONT SYSTEMS- 01-022-00000-5208-000 2,146.85
MONTHLY HOSTING FEE JULY

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6716 08/23/2022 7-ELEVEN-SLURPEES STAFF 02-232-23010-5300-000 15.89
WORKING-DAY CAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6718 08/23/2022 THE HOME DEPOT #1927- 01-012-00000-5329-000 19.98
RACHET STRAPS - PARKS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6719 08/23/2022 AMZN MKTP US 71I9AQ3AM3- 02-501-00000-5300-301 101.04
BALL CART - CC SUPPLIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6720 08/23/2022 GRAYSLAKE FEED- GRAIN 02-514-84200-5312-000 1,246.96
PURCHASE-Stables School

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6720 08/23/2022 GRAYSLAKE FEED- GRAIN 02-514-84300-5312-000 1,246.96
PURCHASE-Stables Board

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6721 08/23/2022 GRAYSLAKE FEED- GRAIN 02-514-84200-5312-000 356.75
PURCHASE-Stables School

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6721 08/23/2022 GRAYSLAKE FEED- GRAIN 02-514-84300-5312-000 356.75
PURCHASE-Stables Board

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6722 08/23/2022 Amazon-Purchased Credited  02-510-81200-5399-000 22.99

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6723 08/23/2022 WAL-MART #5276-WALMART, 02-232-23010-5300-000 611.31
CRAFT SUPPLIES, DAY CAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6724 08/23/2022 FITNESS CONNECTION- 02-250-22040-5200-304 234.50
EQUIPMENT WORK ORDER-FC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6725 08/23/2022 IPRF-IPRF GOLF OUTING, 02-200-00000-5207-000 300.00
7/6/22

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6728 08/23/2022 ACE-DRAIN CLEANER 02-510-81200-5351-000 16.19
RESTROOMS - PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6699 08/23/2022 HARRIS GOLF CARS - SUG- 02-510-81900-5252-000 116.39
REPAIR - PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6704 08/23/2022 MENARDS-REPLACE PORTA- 01-012-00000-5364-000 911.55
POTTY SHELTER ARSON -
MAPLE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6706 08/23/2022 MASTER HITCH-TRAILER 02-510-81200-5352-000 36.90
CONN PICKUP/DUMP TRUCKS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6707 08/23/2022 FOX VALLEY - BUTE, ACE, 02-514-84200-5326-000 59.00
BANAMINE-Stables School

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6707 08/23/2022 FOX VALLEY - BUTE, ACE, 02-514-84300-5326-000 59.00
BANAMINE-Stables Boarding

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6707 08/23/2022 FOX VALLEY - BUTE, ACE, 02-514-84600-5300-000 48.00
BANAMINE-Stables Show

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6708 08/23/2022 WWP ANDERSON PEST SOLU- 02-510-81100-5299-000 49.02
PEST CONTROL PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6709 08/23/2022 ACUSHNET BILLTRUST- 02-510-81300-5334-000 1,529.40
MERCHANDISE, GOLF BALLS -
PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6711 08/23/2022 NC-KID ROCK-SPRING 02-240-27180-5200-000 1,819.00
CLASSES-KID ROCK

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6712 08/23/2022 JOANN STORES-COSTUME 02-280-20150-5300-000 86.37
SUPPLIES-YOUTH THEATRE
CAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6714 08/23/2022 FINTECH ABRASIVES-REPLAC ~ 01-012-00000-5329-000 129.60
SANDING DISC-STOCK CSF

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6715 08/23/2022 ECOMM-DRINKING 01-012-00000-5348-000 630.02
FOUNTAIN REPAIR-PARKS ALL

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6717 08/23/2022 DOMINOS-CAMP TRAINING-  02-503-60100-5300-451 60.89
CARE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6726 08/23/2022 CENTURY MA-BUDO SELF 02-210-26410-5200-000 549.99
DEFENSE EQUIPMENT-BUDO

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6727 08/23/2022 CONNEY SAFETY - BIOHAZARD 02-402-00000-5300-511 28.21
APRON - HARPER AQUATICS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6666 08/23/2022 WD-CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-CH  02-527-00000-5361-000 112.17
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Final Warrant #16 of 2022

Vendor Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

8/19/2022 9:31:49 AM

Payable Number
6678

6681

6682

6683

6692
6693
6694
6695
6696
6697
6698
6700
6701
6702
6703
6705
6665

6667

6668
6669
6670
6672
6673
6674
6679
6684
6685
6686
6687
6688

6689

Post Date
08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022

Description (ltem)

HD-CUT OFF SAW

BLADE/SAW ZAW BLADES - TO

JEWEL OSCO 3445-JEWEL,
SNACKS, KIDS CAMP
HD-PAINT & MATERIALS
REPAINT BENCH-ASHWOOD
PARK

HD-ADHESIVE BRICK FACE
REPLACEMENT-CC
GYMNASTICS
TARGET-COSTUME SUPPLIES,
YOUTH THEATRE CAMP
CASTLE CHEVY-TRUCK 213 -
OIL SWITCH -MAINT PARKS
1ST AYD CORP-GRAFFITI
CLEANERS -PARKS
WM-SNACK BEACH CUP
SUPPLIES-CARE

WM-SNACK BEACH CUP
SUPPLIES-CARE

DOLLAR TREE-DOLLAR TREE,
CRAFTS, KIDS CAMP
CR-PROCTORU INC-REFUND

GENERAL STANDARDS TEST FE

1ST AYD CORP-NITRILE
GLOVES STAFF - RISK MGT
1ST AYD CORP-JANITORIAL
SUPPLIES - PHGC

NTLCNTR FOR SAFETY-
VOLUNTEERS BACKGROUND
NTL CNTR FOR SAFETY-
EMPLOYEE BACKGROUNDS
4TE SENTRY SECURITY-ALARM
SERVICE - PHGC

MASTER HITCH-GC TRAILER
LIGHTS - EQUIP MAINT GC
GRAINGER-DRUM PUMPS
FLOOR CLEANER BARRELS-BW
POOL

MCMASTER CARR-RIVET
THREAD INSERTS-STOCK ALL
THE HOME DEPO-GC TRAILER
WIRING - EQUIP MAINT GC
AMZN MKTP US KH4LVOVV3-
WORKSTATION REPAIR PARTS
GFB GOLFBALLS.COM-250 DZ
RANGE BALLS = PHGC

GFB GOLFBALLS.COM-250 DZ
RANGE BALLS - PHGC

AMZN MKTP US 2C6FA43R3-
WORKSTATION REPLACEMEN
WAL-MART #5276-DAY CAMP
CRAFT SUPPLIES

AMZN MKTP US DB09835L3-
CRAFT SUPPLIES - CARE
MENARDS-DOG PARK RAMP
INSTALLATION MATERIALS
WAL-MART #5276-FOQD,
KINDER KITCHEN

DOLLAR TREE-DOLLAR TREE,
SUPPLIES, KIDS CAMP
WAL-MART #5276-DAY CAMP
CRAFT SUPPLIES

FIVE BELOW 727-SPORTS
CAMP SUPPLIES

Payment Dates: 8/10/2022 - 8/23/2022

Account Number

01-012-00000-5329-000

02-240-27370-5300-000

01-012-00000-5354-000

02-501-00000-5351-301

02-280-20150-5300-000

01-012-00000-5352-000

01-012-00000-5364-000

02-503-60100-5300-451

02-503-60100-5300-451

02-240-27370-5300-000

01-012-00000-5206-000

01-023-00000-5300-000

02-510-81200-5351-000

01-025-00000-5296-000

01-024-00000-5296-000

02-510-81100-5227-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

02-580-00000-5352-058

01-012-00000-5351-000

02-510-81200-5352-000

01-022-00000-5308-000

02-510-81801-5352-000

02-510-81801-5252-000

01-022-00000-5400-000

02-232-23010-5300-000

02-904-99040-5300-090

02-232-23180-5300-000

02-240-27120-5300-000

02-240-27370-5300-000

02-232-23010-5300-000

02-232-23010-5300-000

Amount

83.91

13.34

47.32

17.96

6.99

63.80

520.00

298.27

62.60

7.50

-12.00

776.86

195.10

111.00

1,147.00

135.00

93.80

159.34

88.98

394.20

43.93

1,999.50

1,999.50

1,453.99

26.73

26.99

599.00

46.70

5.00

96.24

18.00
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Final Warrant #16 of 2022 Payment Dates: 8/10/2022 - 8/23/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6690 08/23/2022 FIVE BELOW 727- DAY CAMP  02-232-23010-5300-000 25.00
CRAFT SUPPLIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6691 08/23/2022 GRAINGER-REPLACE 01-012-00000-5347-000 51.78
BATTERIES LIGHTNING DETEC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6671 08/23/2022 WALMART-SPRINKLERS AND  02-514-84100-5251-000 50.64
HOSE SHUT OFFS-STABLES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6671 08/23/2022 WALMART-CANDY FOR HORSE 02-514-84200-5300-000 49.12
AND PONY CAMPS-Stables

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6680 08/23/2022 WAVVE SUBSCRIPTION- 01-026-00000-5208-000 10.00
WAAVE SUBSCRIPTION

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6675 08/23/2022 APPLE.COM/US- 01-022-00000-5400-000 2,198.00
COMMISSIONER IPAD
REPLACEMENTS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6646 08/23/2022 JEWEL OSCO 3445-FOOD, 02-240-27370-5300-000 27.86
KIDS CAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6647 08/23/2022 FUN EXPRESS-PURCHASE KITS 02-514-84200-5300-000 206.23
HORSE/ PONY CAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6655 08/23/2022 THE HOME DEPOT #1927-FAC  02-580-00000-5300-238 23.94
OPERATING SUPPLIES - FAC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6656 08/23/2022 WD-CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-CH  02-527-00000-5361-000 49.90

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6658 08/23/2022 JIMMY JOHNS-NEW HIRE 01-025-00000-5214-000 142.37
LUNCH VOL COORDINATOR

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6659 08/23/2022 EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.CO-  01-026-00000-5208-000 225.00
EMAIL MARKETING

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6660 08/23/2022 AMZN MKTP US 8POJW1L33- 02-904-99040-5300-090 322.29
CRAFT SUPPLIES - CARE

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6661 08/23/2022 WAUCONDA PARK DISTRICT-  02-232-23600-5200-451 50.00
FIELD TRIP-SPORTS/ADV CAM

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6662 08/23/2022 SPUNKY DUNKERS-STAFF 02-232-23600-5300-451 13.52
MEETING-DAY CAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6663 08/23/2022 IN SALVI SPORTS ENTER- 02-232-23010-5200-000 1,432.00
SCHAUMBURG BOOMERS-
DAY CAMP

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6664 08/23/2022 GRAINGER-CIRCUIT BREAKER  02-501-00000-5351-301 213
GARAGE DOOR OPENER-CC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6676 08/23/2022 COMCAST CHICAGO-6/21- 01-022-00000-5228-000 102.95
7/20/22 INTERNET IT
NETWORK

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6677 08/23/2022 HELLOFAX-ADMIN FAX 01-005-00000-5230-000 39.95
SERVICE MONTHLY-IT

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6637 08/23/2022 AA-FLIGHT NRPA CONFERENC 02-200-00000-5207-000 500.20

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6642 08/23/2022 JP WOODS MARTIAL ARTS- 02-210-26415-5200-000 2,632.60
SPRING 2022 - CONTRACTUAL

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6644 08/23/2022 JEWEL OSCO 3474-DAY CAMP  02-232-23010-5300-000 55.90
SUPPLIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6645 08/23/2022 DOLLAR TREE-DAY CAMP 02-232-23010-5300-000 16.25
STORAGE SUPPLIES

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6648 08/23/2022 JEFFERS-REP FEED 02-514-84100-5251-000 238.98
TUBS/WATER BUCKETS-Stable

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6648 08/23/2022 JEFFERS-COUGH 02-514-84200-5326-000 89.96
MEDS/ELECTROL-STABLES
SCHOOL

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6650 08/23/2022 SOUNDCLOUD MONTHLY PRO  01-027-00000-5208-000 16.00
-PODCAST HOSTING

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6652 08/23/2022 1ST AYD CORP-JANITORIAL 02-510-81200-5351-000 121.01
SUPPLIES - PHGC

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6653 08/23/2022 LESLIE'S POOLMART- 02-580-00000-5328-058 113.81
CHEMICAL TEST KITS-BW POO

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6653 08/23/2022 LESLIE'S POOLMART- 02-580-00000-5328-428 113.81
CHEMICAL TEST KITS-EAGLE P

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6654 08/23/2022 ARLINGTON PWR-PRUNING 01-012-00000-5325-000 226.95
SHEARS BIKE TRAILS-PKS

FIFTH THIRD BANK 6657 08/23/2022 CINTAS CORP-SHOP RUG CH 02-510-81200-5251-000 67.38

SOAP DISPENSE- PHGC

8/19/2022 9:31:49 AM Page 5 of 28



Final Warrant #16 of 2022

Vendor Name

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIFTH THIRD BANK
FIFTH THIRD BANK

8/19/2022 9:31:49 AM T

Payable Number
6630

6633
6634
6635

6636

6638
6638
6639
6641
6643
6649
6602
6602
6602
6608
6628
6629
6631
6632
6640
6598
6599
6600
6601
6603
6604
6605
6606
6609
6614

6615
6618

Post Date
08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022
08/23/2022

08/23/2022
08/23/2022

Description (Item)

CR-WAREHOUSE DIRECT-
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES-CH
HOME DEPOT-PARTS PUBLIC
WASHER DRYER-STABLES
ACE-COUPLING WASHING
MACHINE - STABLES
DURABLE OFFICE PRODUCT-
Crice

HODGES BADGE COMPANY-
RIBBONS/MEDALS-STABLES
SHOW

COLLEY- QUARTERLY
ELEVATOR PM-BW

COLLEY- QUARTERLY
ELEVATOR PM-FP

EBAY-REP GARAGE DOOR
OPENER REMOTES-CSF/VSB
COLLEY- ELEVATOR REPAIR -
MAINT/FAC
AMAZON-GARAGE DOOR
OPENER RECEIVERS-CSF/VSB
ALLIANZ TRAVEL INS-TRIP INS
CONFERENCE-Stables

HOME DEPOT - OPERATION
SUPPLIES - BW

HOME DEPOT - OPERATION
SUPPLIES - FAC

HOME DEPOT - OPERATION
SUPPLIES - EAGLE

LA QUINTA INN-TRAINER
HOTEL STAY-NIHJA SHOW
WALGREENS #4355-
PICTURES, YOUTH THEATRE C
STATELINETACK.COM-REP
CROSSTIES BARN AISLE-Stable
CLIFFORD WALD-PRINTER
CART CSF PLOTTER-PRKS
AMAZON.COM 2X5HL8853-
PORTABLE PRINTER SUPPLIES
AMZN MKTP US CR94G3XD3-
AMAZON, CLAY, DAY CAMP
GRAINGER-GRAINGER-
SUPPLIES CC

EXPEDIA-NRPA FLIGHT
BOOKING FEE

UNITED AIRLINES-UA-NRPA
FLIGHT 1 ORH-PHX
AMERICAN AIRLINES-AA-